9:00

9:30

10:00

10:45

11:15

12:00

1:00

3:00

AODA SHARESHOP

Monday, October 17, 2011
9:00 am to 3:00 pm

AGENDA

Welcome- - -Intro Activity
Sharing/Updates
BadgerCare+ Updates

CESA 3/DPI Updates—Deb and various CESA #3 staff

DPI updates, Drama trainings, Youth Leadership training, Pledge
Network, Southern Regional updates, Life of an Athlete, PBIS,
Counselor Café

Partner Updates

Networking Lunch

Suicide Prevention Toolkit—Deb Goold

Adjourn

**I am now able to offer credit for attendance at the three
Shareshops. Contact me if you are interested and I can forward
the syllabus.



