AODA SHARESHOP

Monday, October 17, 2011 9:00 am to 3:00 pm

AGENDA

9:00	WelcomeIntro Activity
9:30	Sharing/Updates
10:00	BadgerCare+ Updates
10:45	CESA 3/DPI Updates—Deb and various CESA #3 staff DPI updates, Drama trainings, Youth Leadership training, Pledge Network, Southern Regional updates, Life of an Athlete, PBIS, Counselor Café
11:15	Partner Updates
12:00	Networking Lunch
1:00	Suicide Prevention Toolkit—Deb Goold
3:00	Adjourn

^{**}I am now able to offer credit for attendance at the three Shareshops. Contact me if you are interested and I can forward the syllabus.